
CAMP.REG.ESTIVI GIOVANILI 3^GG

MERANO (14/07/2018) - LIDO (10 corsie, base 50m)

 Gara/Rennen n.1 - 50 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. GUSPERTI  MATTEO (2003) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:25.48

2. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:25.57

3. MAINES  MATTIA (2003) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:26.02

4. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:26.05

5. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:26.31

6. FELEPPA  STEFANO (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:26.34

7. VICENTINI  LEONARDO (2003) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:26.44

8. ZANIN  MARCO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:26.59

9. MOMI  DAVIDE (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:26.77

10. TOMASIN  NICCOLO' (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:26.80

11. MENESTRINA  FEDERICO (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:26.86

12. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN 00:27.01

13. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV BOZEN 00:27.21

14. TOMASI  EDOARDO (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:27.28
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15. GIOVANAZZI  GABRIELE (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:27.40

16. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 00:27.48

17. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.48

18. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 00:27.48

19. BERTOTTI  DANIELE (2003) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:27.87

20. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 00:28.21

21. PASQUALOTTO  MAURO (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:28.26

22. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO 00:28.34

23. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:28.37

24. CASAGRANDA  ALESSANDRO (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:28.38

25. COLLETTA  DAVIDE (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:28.39

26. STEFANI  ANDREA (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 00:28.53

27. CARROCCIA  FRANCESCO (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:28.53

28. LEONARDI  FEDERICO (2004) - Brenta Nuoto 00:28.80

29. GIOVANAZZI  MICHELE (2004) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:29.10

30. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:29.43

31. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:29.61

32. TRAINOTTI  CRISTIANO (2003) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:29.86
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33. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO 00:30.76

34. BOCCOLARI  FRANCO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:30.87

35. DALLAFIOR  PIETRO (2003) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 00:30.93

36. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:30.98

37. SITZMANN  MAXIMILIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.19

38. DALLASERRA ORDONEZ  JACOPO (2004) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:31.46

39. DE BONIS  DOUGLAS FABIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.48

40. PEGORETTI  MATTIA (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:32.07

41. KINZNER  JAKOB (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:32.17

42. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 00:32.33

43. GOZZER  NIKOLAS REMO (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 00:33.73

 SQ: NP - NaS0. SIGNORELLI  LUCA (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto

Juniores/Junioren

1. AGUIARI  ENRICO (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:24.54

2. PILATI  TOMMASO (2000) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:24.55

3. PECORARO  GABRIELE (2001) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:24.83

4. SOVJANI  DAVIDE DIMITRI (2001) - AS MERANO 00:24.87

5. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:25.00
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6. CASAGRANDA  LUCA (2000) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:25.81

7. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:26.00

8. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:26.02

9. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:26.40

10. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:26.70

11. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:26.74

12. PILLONI  FRANCESCO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:26.81

13. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.10

14. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.22

15. STEFANI  ALBERTO (2001) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:27.28

16. CIMAROLLI  PATRICK (2001) - Chiese Nuoto 00:27.37

17. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.73

18. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:28.58

19. BIANCHINI  ANGELO (2001) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 00:28.79

 SQ: NP - NaS0. SINJARI  TEODOR (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. BONVICINI  ALESSANDRO (1998) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:24.39

2. HOFER  CHRISTIAN (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:25.02
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3. RONCOLATO  ALAN (1998) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:25.05

4. LONGOBARDI  FEDERICO (1999) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 00:26.58

Senior/Senior

1. SANTI  MATTIA (1997) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:25.01

2. SERAFIN  NICOLA (1997) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:25.75

 Gara/Rennen n.2 - 50 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 00:28.22

2. FORADORI  MADDALENA (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:28.33

3. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:28.50

4. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 00:28.59

5. CARESIA  GIADA (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:28.77

6. MANARA  VALENTINA (2004) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:29.33

7. SORRENTINO  GIULIA (2004) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:29.65

8. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.28

9. FOLGHERAITER  LISA (2005) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:30.32

10. BELTRAMOLLI  CLARA (2004) - Chiese Nuoto 00:30.39

11. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:30.41

12. XU  JIA XI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.44
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13. BENCHOUCHA  NADIA (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:30.52

14. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:30.68

15. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.69

16. CALONE  SABRINA (2005) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:30.72

17. IEMMOLO  GIULIA (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:30.74

18. TAIT  GAIA (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:30.77

19. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 00:30.92

20. MAZZONELLI  MATILDE PENELOPE (2005) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:31.07

21. NEGRI  CHIARA (2005) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:31.22

22. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.29

23. WALLNOEFER  ISABELLA (2004) - AS MERANO 00:31.30

24. STEFANI  FRANCESCA (2005) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 00:31.36

25. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 00:31.45

26. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.51

27. SAMMARCO  ARIANNA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.55

28. FAURO  BEATRICE (2005) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:31.60

29. MENESTRINA  ALICE (2005) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:31.93

30. MENESTRINA  GIORGIA (2005) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:32.01
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31. FRANCH  CHIARA (2005) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:32.29

32. CANI  ALIANA (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:32.32

33. BOSELLO  LARA (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:32.36

34. DAPOR  MATILDE (2005) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:32.41

35. CARLONI  CHIARA (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:32.61

36. GIACOMETTI  BEATRICE (2004) - Chiese Nuoto 00:32.61

37. BRUN  ALESSIA (2005) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:32.67

38. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:32.68

39. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:32.74

40. DANDREA  GINEVRA (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 00:32.90

41. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO 00:32.99

42. FLORIANI  ANNA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 00:33.11

43. LIBERINI  BEATRICE (2005) - Chiese Nuoto 00:33.11

44. ALDRIGHETTI  ANNALISA (2005) - Brenta Nuoto 00:33.55

45. MOLINARI  EMMA (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:33.80

46. HARNEY  CHIARA OHLSSON SOOD (2005) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:33.82

47. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 00:33.93

48. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 00:34.02
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49. SONCINI  SARA (2005) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:34.13

50. BUTTURINI  ORTENSIA (2005) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:34.56

51. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 00:34.58

52. BEBER  CHIARA (2005) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:36.76

53. MARCOLINI  NICOLE (2005) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:38.10

Juniores/Junioren

1. URBANETTO  VITTORIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:27.63

2. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO 00:28.47

3. GASPEROTTI  FRANCESCA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:28.50

4. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:29.54

5. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:29.62

6. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO 00:29.88

7. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.29

8. DEMATTE'  IRENE (2002) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:30.30

9. CASET  SABRINA (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:30.41

10. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:30.42

11. COMPERINI  SILVIA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:31.02

12. ZANONI  CHANTAL (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:31.15
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13. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:31.54

14. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 00:31.92

15. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO 00:32.26

16. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:32.40

17. ECCHELI  GAIA (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:32.40

18. MAFFEI  NICOLE (2003) - Brenta Nuoto 00:32.82

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:27.34

2. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:28.11

3. CELORO  ANNA (2001) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:29.54

4. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:29.55

5. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 00:29.71

6. BAZZANELLA  CHIARA (2000) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:29.80

7. DESTEFANI  AUGUSTA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:29.84

8. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:30.28

9. STEFANI  GIULIA (2001) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 00:30.43

10. SANTARSIERO  LAURA NATALY (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:30.57

11. FORADORI  CATERINA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:30.57
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12. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 00:30.90

13. MANFRINI  CHIARA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:31.05

14. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:32.12

15. MARINI  MICHELA (2001) - Chiese Nuoto 00:32.67

16. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:33.07

17. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 00:33.77

Senior/Senior

1. DALFOVO  JESSICA (1999) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:30.60

 Gara/Rennen n.3 - 400 Misti/Lagen - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

01:06,18 - 02:23,20 - 03:50,13 - 04:57.34

1. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:57.34

01:07,57 - 02:26,41 - 03:52,60 - 04:59.12

2. MASSEI  MARCELLO (2003) - Rari Nantes Ala 04:59.12

01:06,55 - 02:25,85 - 03:53,56 - 05:03.25

3. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:03.25

01:07,26 - 02:32,96 - 03:57,68 - 05:06.97

4. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:06.97

01:12,44 - 02:34,71 - 04:00,73 - 05:10.16

5. BACHER  JAN (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:10.16

01:15,38 - 02:46,23 - 04:22,70 - 05:40.13

6. DE SANTIS  DAVIDE (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:40.13

Juniores/Junioren

01:04,81 - 02:14,75 - 03:38,77 - 04:42.12

1. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:42.12

01:05,12 - 02:23,19 - 03:52,37 - 05:02.06

2. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 05:02.06
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01:08,18 - 02:32,22 - 03:58,07 - 05:10.81

3. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:10.81

Cadetti/Kadetten

01:09,79 - 02:28,34 - 03:43,36 - 04:49.03

1. GIORDANI  DANIEL (1998) - Brenta Nuoto 04:49.03

01:00,32 - 02:28,86 - 03:57,61 - 05:14.32

2. ANTONELLI  MATTIA (1998) - Rari Nantes Trento 05:14.32

Senior/Senior

01:05,95 - 02:19,18 - 03:43,04 - 04:48.11

1. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:48.11

 Gara/Rennen n.4 - 400 Misti/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich

Ragazzi/Jugend

01:14,89 - 02:41,20 - 04:17,65 - 05:30.65

1. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:30.65

01:15,56 - 02:45,64 - 04:16,46 - 05:32.75

2. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 05:32.75

01:15,75 - 02:43,64 - 04:24,10 - 05:40.80

3. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:40.80

01:17,91 - 02:49,17 - 04:32,78 - 05:48.74

4. KURICKI  GIULIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:48.74

01:18,31 - 02:54,78 - 04:36,81 - 06:00.92

5. SCAZZIOTA  ELEONORA (2005) - Rari Nantes Ala 06:00.92

 SQ: Rit - Aufg.0. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

Juniores/Junioren

01:11,77 - 02:38,15 - 04:07,38 - 05:20.41

1. FIORINI  ELISA (2003) - Rari Nantes Ala 05:20.41

01:14,02 - 02:36,01 - 04:13,89 - 05:27.44

2. PETROLLI  SARA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 05:27.44

01:16,40 - 02:41,11 - 04:27,03 - 05:43.16

3. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:43.16

Cadetti/Kadetten
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01:09,34 - 02:30,99 - 03:56,97 - 05:06.41

1. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:06.41

01:14,11 - 02:39,41 - 04:10,46 - 05:22.50

2. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:22.50

Senior/Senior

01:17,46 - 02:44,45 - 04:13,01 - 05:26.62

1. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:26.62

 Gara/Rennen n.5 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. GUSPERTI  MATTEO (2003) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:00.18

2. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:00.47

3. MAINES  MATTIA (2003) - Nuotatori Trentini 01:01.90

4. VICENTINI  LEONARDO (2003) - Nuotatori Trentini 01:02.18

5. MASSEI  MARCELLO (2003) - Rari Nantes Ala 01:02.79

6. MENESTRINA  FEDERICO (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:03.58

7. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 01:04.07

8. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.02

9. TOMASIN  NICCOLO' (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:07.44

10. PASQUALOTTO  MAURO (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:07.91

11. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.37

12. CARROCCIA  FRANCESCO (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:09.93

13. PENTA  MARCO (2005) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:10.38
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14. FELEPPA  STEFANO (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:11.68

15. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:11.75

16. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 01:11.95

17. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.64

18. BOCCOLARI  FRANCO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:14.19

19. GOEGELE  IVANDRO (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:15.12

20. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO 01:15.65

21. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:15.79

22. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN 01:18.66

23. CASER  THOMAS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:20.92

24. DALLASERRA ORDONEZ  JACOPO (2004) - Rari Nantes Ala 01:22.28

25. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO 01:24.06

 SQ: NP - NaS0. SIGNORELLI  LUCA (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto

Juniores/Junioren

1. AGUIARI  ENRICO (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:58.40

2. PECORARO  GABRIELE (2001) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:58.66

3. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:01.36

4. BOLLER  DAVIDE (2001) - Nuotatori Trentini 01:01.52

13Pag.14/07/2018 CAMP.REG.ESTIVI GIOVANILI 3^GGMERANO



5. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 01:01.94

6. SOVJANI  DAVIDE DIMITRI (2001) - AS MERANO 01:02.05

 SQ: NP - NaS0. SINJARI  TEODOR (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. BONVICINI  ALESSANDRO (1998) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:57.76

2. ANTONELLI  MATTIA (1998) - Rari Nantes Trento 00:58.90

3. LONGOBARDI  FEDERICO (1999) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 01:03.26

Senior/Senior

1. CASAROTTO  WILLIAM (1996) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:56.50

2. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:02.01

 Gara/Rennen n.6 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Femminili/Weiblich

Ragazzi/Jugend

1. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 01:08.92

2. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 01:08.96

3. LEONARDI  MARGHERITA (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:10.60

4. SALVO  MICHELLE (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:11.80

5. CALONE  SABRINA (2005) - Nuotatori Trentini 01:12.14

6. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:12.19

7. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:12.82
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8. OIENI  MARTINA (2004) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:13.15

9. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.14

10. ZUCCHELLI  ERICA (2005) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:15.57

11. PENTA  CRISTINA (2007) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:16.33

12. NEGRI  CHIARA (2005) - Nuotatori Trentini 01:16.48

13. SCAZZIOTA  ELEONORA (2005) - Rari Nantes Ala 01:16.76

14. KURICKI  GIULIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.79

15. DANDREA  GINEVRA (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 01:17.34

16. PREMSTALLER  JULIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:17.64

17. XU  JIA XI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:18.57

18. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:19.33

19. BOSELLO  LARA (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:20.38

20. MENESTRINA  GIORGIA (2005) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 01:21.38

22. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:21.99

21. GULINO  OLIVIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 01:21.99

23. BELTRAMOLLI  CLARA (2004) - Chiese Nuoto 01:24.23

Juniores/Junioren

1. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.92
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2. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:07.17

3. PICCOLI  MARGHERITA (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 01:07.40

4. ZANONI  CHANTAL (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:13.57

5. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.67

6. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 01:14.00

7. IORI  MONICA (2002) - Brenta Nuoto 01:14.04

8. BEBER  GIULIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:16.32

9. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - AS MERANO 01:16.56

10. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO 01:17.04

11. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 01:18.26

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. ZANETTI  GIORGIA (2001) - Rari Nantes Trento 01:05.52

2. FORADORI  CATERINA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:08.31

3. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:10.04

4. DESTEFANI  AUGUSTA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 01:10.70

5. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.36

6. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 01:15.40

7. BAZZANELLA  CHIARA (2000) - Rari Nantes Ala 01:16.34
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8. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 01:26.73

 Gara/Rennen n.7 - 50 Rana/Brust - Maschili/Männlich

Juniores/Junioren

1. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:30.26

2. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 00:32.58

3. HRYTSKOV  PAVLO (2002) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:33.18

4. SOVJANI  DAVIDE DIMITRI (2001) - AS MERANO 00:33.60

5. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.62

6. CIMAROLLI  PATRICK (2001) - Chiese Nuoto 00:37.46

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. GIORDANI  DANIEL (1998) - Brenta Nuoto 00:30.44

2. HOFER  CHRISTIAN (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:32.31

Senior/Senior

1. ZENATTI  ANDREA (1997) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:29.25

2. SANTI  MATTIA (1997) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:30.77

 Gara/Rennen n.8 - 50 Rana/Brust - Femminili/Weiblich

Juniores/Junioren

1. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:33.04

2. FIORINI  ELISA (2003) - Rari Nantes Ala 00:34.43
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3. BISESTI  SOFIA (2002) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:35.59

4. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 00:35.82

5. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 00:35.95

6. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:36.93

7. TAIT  NOEMI (2003) - Nuotatori Trentini 00:38.10

8. BEBER  GIULIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:38.17

9. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:38.23

10. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 00:39.91

11. GASPEROTTI  FRANCESCA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 00:40.71

12. VAIA  VALENTINA (2002) - Brenta Nuoto 00:40.78

Cadetti/Kadetten

1. CELORO  ANNA (2001) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 00:36.07

2. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO 00:37.57

3. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:38.38

4. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:39.86

5. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:41.32

6. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 00:41.45

7. MARINI  MICHELA (2001) - Chiese Nuoto 00:42.93

18Pag.14/07/2018 CAMP.REG.ESTIVI GIOVANILI 3^GGMERANO



8. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:44.20

Senior/Senior

1. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:33.51

2. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 00:36.43

 Gara/Rennen n.9 - 200 Dorso/Rücken - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

01:07,39 - 02:17.57

1. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:17.57

01:10,92 - 02:24.41

2. ZANIN  MARCO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:24.41

01:11,51 - 02:24.52

3. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:24.52

01:11,33 - 02:28.73

4. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 02:28.73

01:11,68 - 02:30.43

5. COLLETTA  DAVIDE (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 02:30.43

01:14,96 - 02:32.56

6. CASAGRANDA  ALESSANDRO (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 02:32.56

01:15,65 - 02:36.08

7. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:36.08

01:15,62 - 02:36.29

8. PINTARELLI  JACOPO (2005) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:36.29

01:15,74 - 02:38.44

9. GIOVANAZZI  GABRIELE (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 02:38.44

01:17,05 - 02:39.58

10. TRAINOTTI  CRISTIANO (2003) - Rari Nantes Ala 02:39.58

01:18,20 - 02:43.06

11. KINZNER  JAKOB (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:43.06

01:18,59 - 02:44.71

12. GIOVANAZZI  MICHELE (2004) - Rari Nantes Ala 02:44.71

01:21,87 - 02:46.45

13. DALLAFIOR  PIETRO (2003) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 02:46.45

19Pag.14/07/2018 CAMP.REG.ESTIVI GIOVANILI 3^GGMERANO



01:22,64 - 02:47.34

14. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:47.34

 SQ: Indisciplina0. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN

Juniores/Junioren

01:04,50 - 02:10.77

1. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:10.77

01:07,56 - 02:17.26

2. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 02:17.26

01:08,86 - 02:22.17

3. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:22.17

01:12,21 - 02:32.26

4. PILLONI  FRANCESCO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:32.26

01:14,50 - 02:33.65

5. BIANCHINI  ANGELO (2001) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 02:33.65

Senior/Senior

01:04,05 - 02:14.36

1. SERAFIN  NICOLA (1997) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 02:14.36

01:12,42 - 02:27.98

2. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:27.98

 Gara/Rennen n.10 - 200 Dorso/Rücken - Femminili/Weiblich

Ragazzi/Jugend

01:13,17 - 02:32.12

1. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:32.12

01:12,95 - 02:34.49

2. FORADORI  MADDALENA (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:34.49

01:15,65 - 02:35.32

3. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:35.32

01:16,65 - 02:36.42

4. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:36.42

01:14,18 - 02:37.41

5. MANARA  VALENTINA (2004) - Rari Nantes Trento 02:37.41

01:16,97 - 02:37.53

6. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:37.53
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01:18,75 - 02:40.38

7. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:40.38

01:17,92 - 02:40.79

8. SALVO  MICHELLE (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:40.79

01:21,24 - 02:44.32

9. MOLINARI  EMMA (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 02:44.32

01:21,75 - 02:46.57

10. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:46.57

01:21,00 - 02:46.70

11. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 02:46.70

01:22,61 - 02:47.95

12. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 02:47.95

01:23,35 - 02:50.93

13. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:50.93

01:23,22 - 02:52.63

14. MENESTRINA  ALICE (2005) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 02:52.63

01:25,71 - 02:54.01

15. SAMMARCO  ARIANNA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:54.01

01:26,27 - 02:57.48

16. BRUN  ALESSIA (2005) - Rari Nantes Ala 02:57.48

01:34,27 - 03:12.33

17. STEINER  LIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 03:12.33

 SQ: NP - NaS0. FAURO  BEATRICE (2005) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

 SQ: NP - NaS0. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

Juniores/Junioren

01:13,85 - 02:30.55

1. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 02:30.55

01:13,71 - 02:31.51

2. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 02:31.51

01:15,15 - 02:33.54

3. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO 02:33.54

01:15,45 - 02:36.40

4. MASSEI  MILA (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 02:36.40
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01:15,74 - 02:39.26

5. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 02:39.26

01:19,11 - 02:39.56

6. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:39.56

01:20,70 - 02:47.77

7. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO 02:47.77

01:22,95 - 02:49.27

8. MAFFEI  NICOLE (2003) - Brenta Nuoto 02:49.27

01:25,49 - 02:56.51

9. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 02:56.51

Cadetti/Kadetten

01:20,75 - 02:46.16

1. MANFRINI  CHIARA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 02:46.16

 Gara/Rennen n.11 - 400 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

01:00,68 - 02:07,58 - 03:16,72 - 04:23.58

1. ILIEVSKI  JOVAN (2002) - Rari Nantes Trento 04:23.58

01:03,13 - 02:11,13 - 03:20,06 - 04:26.24

2. MAINES  MATTIA (2003) - Nuotatori Trentini 04:26.24

01:06,29 - 02:17,29 - 03:25,69 - 04:30.92

3. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:30.92

01:05,38 - 02:14,30 - 03:23,35 - 04:31.70

4. MOLINARI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 04:31.70

01:06,19 - 02:16,72 - 03:27,28 - 04:35.63

5. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:35.63

01:04,23 - 02:15,54 - 03:27,08 - 04:35.97

6. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:35.97

01:06,33 - 02:17,12 - 03:28,00 - 04:36.78

7. STEFANI  ANDREA (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 04:36.78

01:04,44 - 02:14,78 - 03:26,38 - 04:36.93

8. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:36.93

01:05,74 - 02:17,05 - 03:27,97 - 04:37.08

9. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:37.08

01:06,15 - 02:18,86 - 03:31,20 - 04:37.17

10. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:37.17
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01:05,51 - 02:16,19 - 03:28,66 - 04:39.92

11. FERRARI  MATTEO (2003) - Nuotatori Trentini 04:39.92

01:06,49 - 02:19,29 - 03:32,36 - 04:40.47

12. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV BOZEN 04:40.47

01:06,67 - 02:19,78 - 03:32,00 - 04:41.09

13. BACHER  JAN (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:41.09

01:06,34 - 02:18,66 - 03:32,14 - 04:42.07

14. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:42.07

01:08,02 - 02:22,11 - 03:35,96 - 04:45.16

15. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 04:45.16

01:07,04 - 02:20,82 - 03:33,94 - 04:45.85

16. BORTOLI  TOMMASO (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:45.85

01:06,64 - 02:22,43 - 03:37,04 - 04:49.39

17. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO 04:49.39

01:09,16 - 02:24,39 - 03:39,26 - 04:52.82

18. GOEGELE  IVANDRO (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:52.82

01:10,15 - 02:25,60 - 03:41,34 - 04:54.20

19. DE SANTIS  DAVIDE (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:54.20

01:08,05 - 02:22,78 - 03:41,08 - 04:57.10

20. LEONARDI  FEDERICO (2004) - Brenta Nuoto 04:57.10

01:08,59 - 02:24,22 - 03:41,40 - 04:57.18

21. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK 04:57.18

01:09,88 - 02:29,00 - 03:46,58 - 04:59.15

22. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO 04:59.15

01:09,61 - 02:26,48 - 03:44,07 - 05:00.65

23. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 05:00.65

01:11,61 - 02:29,08 - 03:47,02 - 05:03.76

24. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO 05:03.76

01:11,97 - 02:31,14 - 03:49,66 - 05:04.91

25. GIOVANAZZI  MICHELE (2004) - Rari Nantes Ala 05:04.91

01:10,25 - 02:28,65 - 03:47,98 - 05:05.67

26. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:05.67

01:12,71 - 02:31,96 - 03:51,38 - 05:06.58

27. DE BONIS  DOUGLAS FABIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:06.58

01:11,78 - 02:31,69 - 03:52,74 - 05:11.81

28. SITZMANN  MAXIMILIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:11.81
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01:13,46 - 02:35,33 - 03:59,68 - 05:22.41

29. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN 05:22.41

01:19,92 - 02:47,83 - 04:15,89 - 05:40.36

30. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 05:40.36

Juniores/Junioren

00:59,90 - 02:05,02 - 03:10,48 - 04:14.57

1. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:14.57

01:00,67 - 02:05,51 - 03:11,72 - 04:15.60

2. CASAGRANDA  LUCA (2000) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 04:15.60

01:02,72 - 02:08,34 - 03:16,92 - 04:25.00

3. STEFANI  ALBERTO (2001) - Rari Nantes Ala 04:25.00

01:00,44 - 02:08,94 - 03:18,99 - 04:25.28

4. ZAMBONI  LORENZO (2001) - Nuotatori Trentini 04:25.28

01:06,70 - 02:17,66 - 03:28,66 - 04:38.74

5. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:38.74

01:06,25 - 02:19,98 - 03:33,86 - 04:44.70

6. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:44.70

01:11,18 - 02:21,38 - 03:32,30 - 04:44.76

7. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:44.76

01:07,44 - 02:21,49 - 03:36,23 - 04:45.29

8. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:45.29

Senior/Senior

00:57,67 - 01:58,93 - 03:01,33 - 04:03.22

1. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:03.22

00:59,10 - 02:02,19 - 03:06,41 - 04:08.86

2. CASAROTTO  WILLIAM (1996) - Nuotatori Trentini 04:08.86

 Gara/Rennen n.12 - 400 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich

Ragazzi/Jugend

01:07,71 - 02:20,02 - 03:33,14 - 04:42.86

1. LEONARDI  MARGHERITA (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 04:42.86

01:08,51 - 02:20,92 - 03:33,74 - 04:44.82

2. CARESIA  GIADA (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 04:44.82

01:07,90 - 02:20,44 - 03:33,62 - 04:45.82

3. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 04:45.82
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01:10,47 - 02:25,16 - 03:39,29 - 04:52.41

4. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:52.41

01:08,81 - 02:22,74 - 03:38,11 - 04:52.73

5. SORRENTINO  GIULIA (2004) - Rari Nantes Trento 04:52.73

01:10,89 - 02:26,12 - 03:40,73 - 04:53.53

6. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:53.53

01:10,04 - 02:24,66 - 03:40,16 - 04:54.75

7. IEMMOLO  GIULIA (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:54.75

01:09,85 - 02:24,35 - 03:39,98 - 04:55.00

8. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:55.00

01:12,44 - 02:28,83 - 03:44,58 - 04:55.35

9. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 04:55.35

01:12,05 - 02:27,91 - 03:43,96 - 04:55.52

10. PREMSTALLER  JULIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 04:55.52

01:11,41 - 02:26,75 - 03:42,45 - 04:56.99

11. MAZZONELLI  MATILDE PENELOPE (2005) - Nuotatori Trentini 04:56.99

01:10,80 - 02:26,70 - 03:43,67 - 04:57.10

12. STEFANI  FRANCESCA (2005) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 04:57.10

01:12,83 - 02:31,53 - 03:49,03 - 05:02.47

13. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:02.47

01:11,85 - 02:30,01 - 03:48,58 - 05:02.65

14. KURICKI  GIULIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:02.65

01:13,19 - 02:32,41 - 03:52,46 - 05:10.27

15. CARLONI  CHIARA (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 05:10.27

01:12,82 - 02:31,82 - 03:52,13 - 05:10.35

16. MICHELI  ELISA (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 05:10.35

01:17,39 - 02:38,23 - 03:58,87 - 05:15.18

17. GULINO  OLIVIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 05:15.18

01:12,76 - 02:33,97 - 03:56,73 - 05:15.32

18. XU  JIA XI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:15.32

01:14,57 - 02:35,32 - 03:57,48 - 05:15.83

19. DAPOR  MATILDE (2005) - Rari Nantes Ala 05:15.83

01:15,12 - 02:38,56 - 04:03,46 - 05:21.90

20. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 05:21.90

01:15,46 - 02:36,82 - 04:00,29 - 05:22.29

21. SONCINI  SARA (2005) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 05:22.29
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01:17,52 - 02:43,16 - 04:09,27 - 05:33.98

22. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 05:33.98

01:19,87 - 02:48,05 - 04:16,63 - 05:41.83

23. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK 05:41.83

01:20,46 - 02:49,20 - 04:17,61 - 05:42.69

24. BRUN  ALESSIA (2005) - Rari Nantes Ala 05:42.69

01:21,28 - 02:50,12 - 04:20,17 - 05:48.53

25. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK 05:48.53

01:25,24 - 02:59,38 - 04:35,16 - 06:11.11

26. BEBER  CHIARA (2005) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 06:11.11

 SQ: NP - NaS0. DALCEGGIO  DESIREE (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

Juniores/Junioren

01:04,12 - 02:12,95 - 03:23,27 - 04:30.23

1. URBANETTO  VITTORIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:30.23

01:04,28 - 02:13,58 - 03:24,06 - 04:32.60

2. BUFFA  VALERIE (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 04:32.60

01:06,42 - 02:18,18 - 03:30,10 - 04:40.58

3. BALDESSARI  LETIZIA (2003) - Rari Nantes Trento 04:40.58

01:07,37 - 02:20,11 - 03:33,35 - 04:43.52

4. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:43.52

01:07,72 - 02:18,81 - 03:32,00 - 04:43.60

5. PICCOLI  MARGHERITA (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 04:43.60

01:07,01 - 02:19,29 - 03:32,22 - 04:44.60

6. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:44.60

01:08,58 - 02:21,87 - 03:35,15 - 04:45.28

7. PETROLLI  SARA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:45.28

01:10,68 - 02:26,11 - 03:43,72 - 05:00.49

8. IORI  MONICA (2002) - Brenta Nuoto 05:00.49

01:13,57 - 02:32,21 - 03:47,51 - 05:02.50

9. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 05:02.50

01:13,28 - 02:30,99 - 03:47,78 - 05:03.87

10. MASSEI  MILA (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 05:03.87

01:10,69 - 02:27,41 - 03:46,10 - 05:05.21

11. COMPERINI  SILVIA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 05:05.21
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01:14,08 - 02:33,86 - 03:53,28 - 05:09.65

12. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 05:09.65

01:13,57 - 02:35,24 - 03:56,49 - 05:14.94

13. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - AS MERANO 05:14.94

01:13,80 - 02:36,82 - 04:02,06 - 05:26.12

14. ECCHELI  GAIA (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 05:26.12

Cadetti/Kadetten

01:05,38 - 02:15,12 - 03:25,65 - 04:32.52

1. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:32.52

01:06,55 - 02:18,51 - 03:30,92 - 04:40.20

2. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:40.20

01:08,32 - 02:21,38 - 03:34,59 - 04:45.56

3. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 04:45.56

01:10,55 - 02:25,19 - 03:38,80 - 04:49.77

4. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:49.77

01:13,15 - 02:31,54 - 03:49,30 - 05:02.45

5. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO 05:02.45

01:13,19 - 02:31,38 - 03:49,17 - 05:05.43

6. STEFANI  GIULIA (2001) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 05:05.43

01:13,51 - 02:33,42 - 03:51,70 - 05:08.09

7. FORADORI  CATERINA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 05:08.09

01:12,92 - 02:34,42 - 03:59,12 - 05:24.03

8. SANTARSIERO  LAURA NATALY (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 05:24.03

Senior/Senior

01:08,54 - 02:23,27 - 03:38,10 - 04:53.72

1. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:53.72

 Gara/Rennen n.13 - 4x100 Mista/Lagen - Maschili/Männlich

Ragazzi/Jugend

01:09,28 - 02:19,87 - 03:23,96 - 04:20.86

COLLETTA DAVIDE (01:09.28)

HRYTSKOV PAVLO (01:10.59)

VICENTINI LEONARDO (01:04.09)

MAINES MATTIA (00:56.90)

1. Ragazzi  A (2002) - Nuotatori Trentini 04:20.86

2. Ragazzi  A (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:27.35
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01:08,03 - 02:22,61 - 03:28,70 - 04:27.35

ZANIN MARCO (01:08.03)

CIBIN ALEX (01:14.58)

IANNONE CARMINE (01:06.09)

MORETTI MARCO (00:58.65)

01:12,23 - 02:30,83 - 03:40,32 - 04:38.71

CASAGRANDA ALESSANDRO (01:12.23)

MOLINARI MASSIMILIANO (01:18.60)

CARROCCIA FRANCESCO (01:09.49)

MOMI DAVIDE (00:58.39)

3. Ragazzi  A (2002) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 04:38.71

01:08,32 - 02:28,11 - 03:39,61 - 04:38.79

DENAJ ANDRIT (01:08.32)

FANI DEIVID (01:19.79)

NIPPA LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (01:11.50)

GRUBER JOSEF (00:59.18)

4. Ragazzi  B (2002) - SSV BOZEN 04:38.79

01:09,30 - 02:27,77 - 03:43,38 - 04:46.77

OBERHOFER PHILIPP (01:09.30)

BACHER JAN (01:18.47)

BOCCOLARI FRANCO (01:15.61)

BORTOLI TOMMASO (01:03.39)

5. Ragazzi  A (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:46.77

01:11,28 - 02:41,34 - 04:02,98 - 05:12.00

ORLANDO DENNIS (01:11.28)

PAPA YURI (01:30.06)

CALZA CLAUDIO (01:21.64)

MANDOLINI ARIS (01:09.02)

6. Ragazzi  A (2002) - AS MERANO 05:12.00

01:19,30 - 03:01,41 - 04:13,73 - 05:27.72

DALLAFIOR PIETRO (01:19.30)

GOZZER NIKOLAS REMO (01:42.11)

STEFANI ANDREA (01:12.32)

ECCEL RICCARDO (01:13.99)

7. Ragazzi  A (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 05:27.72

Juniores/Junioren

01:00,74 - 02:11,21 - 03:12,88 - 04:08.80

DONOLA DANIEL (01:00.74)

BETTIN STEFAN (01:10.47)

BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN (01:01.67)

DONA IVAN (00:55.92)

1. Juniores  A (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:08.80

00:59,44 - 02:12,51 - 03:13,58 - 04:09.49

DELLADIO PATRICK (00:59.44)

DE SANTIS MATTEO (01:13.07)

BACCHIEGA SIMONE (01:01.07)

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN (00:55.91)

2. Juniores  B (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:09.49

3. Juniores  A (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:15.97
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01:05,64 - 02:13,67 - 03:15,02 - 04:15.97

SANTER THOMAS (01:05.64)

GAMPER CHRISTOPH (01:08.03)

SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS (01:01.35)

BERTAGNOLLI MICHEL (01:00.95)

01:02,45 - 02:16,33 - 03:21,68 - 04:20.94

AGUIARI ENRICO (01:02.45)

FELEPPA STEFANO (01:13.88)

PILLONI FRANCESCO (01:05.35)

TOMASIN NICCOLO (00:59.26)

4. Juniores  A (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:20.94

 Gara/Rennen n.14 - 4x100 Mista/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich

Ragazzi/Jugend

01:10,27 - 02:28,08 - 03:37,35 - 04:39.28

TAVA ARIANNA (01:10.27)

DIDANOVIC ANNIE (01:17.81)

TRAPASSO VALENTINA (01:09.27)

DONA IRENE (01:01.93)

1. Ragazzi  A (2004) - SSV BOZEN 04:39.28

01:09,52 - 02:33,94 - 03:46,80 - 04:51.76

FORADORI MADDALENA (01:09.52)

BOSELLO LARA (01:24.42)

SALVO MICHELLE (01:12.86)

IEMMOLO GIULIA (01:04.96)

2. Ragazzi  A (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:51.76

01:16,40 - 02:41,12 - 03:55,29 - 05:01.13

BRESAOLA GIORGIA (01:16.40)

XU JIA XI (01:24.72)

ANDREASI NICOL (01:14.17)

PELLIZZARI FRANCESCA (01:05.84)

3. Ragazzi  A (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 05:01.13

01:18,86 - 02:49,34 - 04:02,82 - 05:10.22

MAZZONELLI MATILDE PENELOPE (01:18.86)

TAIT GAIA (01:30.48)

CALONE SABRINA (01:13.48)

BENCHOUCHA NADIA (01:07.40)

4. Ragazzi  A (2004) - Nuotatori Trentini 05:10.22

01:19,96 - 02:48,49 - 04:07,17 - 05:16.73

PONTALTI ARIANNA (01:19.96)

MICHELI ELISA (01:28.53)

DANDREA GINEVRA (01:18.68)

STEFANI FRANCESCA (01:09.56)

5. Ragazzi  A (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA 05:16.73

01:19,77 - 02:51,18 - 04:11,43 - 05:22.09

MOLINARI EMMA (01:19.77)

BUTTURINI ORTENSIA (01:31.41)

MENESTRINA GIORGIA (01:20.25)

MENESTRINA ALICE (01:10.66)

6. Ragazzi  A (2004) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 05:22.09

Juniores/Junioren
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01:14,78 - 02:29,49 - 03:37,11 - 04:45.86

MASSEI MILA (01:14.78)

FIORINI ELISA (01:14.71)

PICCOLI MARGHERITA (01:07.62)

ECCHELI GAIA (01:08.75)

1. Juniores  A (2002) - Rari Nantes Ala 04:45.86

01:09,09 - 02:33,59 - 03:46,90 - 04:47.66

URBANETTO VITTORIA (01:09.09)

SONCINI SARA (01:24.50)

COMPERINI SILVIA (01:13.31)

GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA (01:00.76)

2. Juniores  B (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:47.66

01:15,96 - 02:38,81 - 03:44,51 - 04:50.30

GIACOMI MARTINA (01:15.96)

STRAUDI MICHELLE (01:22.85)

STRAUDI NICOLE (01:05.70)

BJELIC LARA (01:05.79)

3. Juniores  B (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:50.30

01:12,77 - 02:35,50 - 03:44,97 - 04:51.30

KERSCHBAUMER LEA (01:12.77)

KINZNER SARAH (01:22.73)

FISCHER LEA (01:09.47)

DORFMANN VICTORIA (01:06.33)

4. Juniores  A (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 04:51.30

01:16,15 - 02:40,16 - 03:58,36 - 05:02.29

BISESTI SOFIA (01:16.15)

TAIT NOEMI (01:24.01)

NEGRI CHIARA (01:18.20)

DEMATTE IRENE (01:03.93)

5. Juniores  B (2002) - Nuotatori Trentini 05:02.29

01:15,60 - 02:48,53 - 04:09,16 - 05:20.38

SANTUARI CAMILLA (01:15.60)

MAESTRI ELIANA (01:32.93)

THURNER MONIKA (01:20.63)

BARLETTA CHRISTINE (01:11.22)

6. Juniores  B (2002) - AS MERANO 05:20.38

Cadetti/Kadetten

01:11,40 - 02:23,61 - 03:32,28 - 04:33.59

LAIMER MAYA (01:11.40)

BERGER JULIA (01:12.21)

MADER KAROLIN (01:08.67)

INNERHOFER MIRIAM (01:01.31)

1. Cadetti  A (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:33.59

01:12,91 - 02:31,65 - 03:44,17 - 04:48.15

FERRARO ALICE PAOLA (01:12.91)

PUSCEDDU SOFIA (01:18.74)

DAL PRA EMMA (01:12.52)

VALLATA NICOLE (01:03.98)

2. Cadetti  C (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 04:48.15

3. Cadetti  C (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 04:56.87
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01:17,15 - 02:40,56 - 03:49,90 - 04:56.87

MANFRINI CHIARA (01:17.15)

BEBER GIULIA (01:23.41)

FORADORI CATERINA (01:09.34)

SANTARSIERO LAURA NATALY (01:06.97)

01:10,89 - 02:28,87 - 03:55,60 - 04:57.19

BRILLO NICOLE (01:10.89)

PREMSTALLER LISA (01:17.98)

PICONE ALESSIA (01:26.73)

WEGER SABRINA (01:01.59)

4. Cadetti  B (2000) - SSV BOZEN 04:57.19

01:25,41 - 03:04,77 - 04:26,30 - 05:29.93

WALLNOEFER ISABELLA (01:25.41)

SOLETTI DANIELA (01:39.36)

WASSERMAN ELENA (01:21.53)

WALLNOEFER CAROLIN (01:03.63)

5. Cadetti  A (2000) - AS MERANO 05:29.93

Assoluti/Allgemeine

02:37,91 - 03:52,33 - 04:53,49 - 04:53.49

CASET SABRINA (02:37.91)

CELORO ANNA (01:14.42)

LEONARDI MARGHERITA (01:01.16)

CARESIA GIADA (94:23.05)

1. Assoluti  B (1985) - Buonconsiglio Nuoto 04:53.49

01:16,38 - 02:49,68 - 04:12,46 - 05:20.75

DEMA LAURA (01:16.38)

FLORIANI ANNA (01:33.30)

PALANGA GIULIA (01:22.78)

LEITER SOPHIA (01:08.29)

2. Assoluti  A (1985) - SSV BRUNECK 05:20.75
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